Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Carl Elfstrom

2 Jens Bergstrom

3 Ronny Granholm

4 Stina Lindgvist

5 Christer Andersson
6 Thomas Aronsson
7 Pauli Kuikka

8 Mikael Lindstrém

9 Lorentz Neverland
10 Par Johannesson
11 Anders Lonnkvist
12 Kari Kuneinen

13 Eva Jonsson

14 Fredrik Svensson
15 Katarina Johansson
16 UIf Hagstrom

17 Joel Bjorkebro

18 Bengt Karlsson

19 Michael Johansson
20 Krister Ekdahl

21 Terese Palmberg
22 Anne-Marie Elfstrom
23 Erik Borjesson

24 Stefan Gustafsson
25 Elias Chamoun

26 Marie Kjellberg

27 Anders Pettersson
28 Jari Saksi

29 Ingvar Johansson
30 Hans Svensson

31 Neville Palmberg
32 Eira Hillerstrom

33 Per Fryklund

den 5 juni 2025

Resultatlista

Div 3 sodra B Askim

Ovriga seriespel den 31 maj 2025
Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
MGK Warberg
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
MGK Warberg
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
MGK Warberg
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
MGK Warberg
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nassjo BGK
MGK Warberg
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

27

31
32
34

30

34
33

38

39
36
36
41
32

36

36

37
42

38
42
43
44
47

S2

30
29
28
36
36
35
34
34
36

31
34
39
46
34
37
36

42
41

38

39

43

48
62

29
32
32
32
34
32

27
34

33
33
34
36
37
39
34
39
40
45
38

36
46
41
39
42

S5 S:a

30 113
27 90

31 122
37 163
- 131
38 131
33 99

34 132
27 167
- 67

33 103
34 173
29 104
34 175
37 181
34 146
35 146
36 186
39 149
- 113
34 152
33 116
- 78

37 156
36 157
- 158
33 119
41 200
- 42

- 86

41 136
- 95

- 62

Sida

1

Snitt

28,3
30,0
30,5
32,6
32,8
32,8
33,0
33,0
33,4
33,5
34,3
34,6
34,7
35,0
36,2
36,5
36,5
37,2
37,3
37,7
38,0
38,7
39,0
39,0
39,3
39,5
39,7
40,0
42,0
43,0
45,3
47,5
62,0

av



